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TIGE CARREE PERCEE
BILCOCQ

Référence

310201603000

310201603200

310201603300

310201603500

310201603600

Acier zingué

Carre

Percée de 4 trous a chaque extrémité

Longueur

100

130

100

120

130

Unité de vente

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

Consulter la fiche produit
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